
SYNTESYS
Sport & Fashion

His special caratheristic is that it born from the bottles. 

It’s a 100% recycled fiber.

Despite the process it undergoes, it doesn’t lost its

tenacity.

We can play with beautiful colors.
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SYNTESYS
Sport & Fashion

Composition: Recycled Polyester

- Colors available: no limit in solid colors or in Rainbow

- Enduses: weaving, knitting, accessories

Artic is produced using a specific rewinding technology: we suggest to use it rewound on 

cones.

DTEX NM

33/36 300/1

55/72 178/1

8372 120/1

110/96 90/1

167/96 60/1

167/144 60/1

EC
O

NE

178/1

105/1

70/1

54/1

35/1

35/1

RECYCLED 
POLYESTER


