RECYCLED POLYESTER

His special caratheristic is that it born from the bottles. It's a 100% recycled fiber.

Despite the process it undergoes, it doesn't lost its tenacity.

We can play with beautiful colors.





RECYCLED POLYESTER

DTEX	NM	NE
33/36	300/1	178/1
55/72	178/1	105/1
8372	120/1	70/1
110/96	90/1	54/1
167/96	60/1	35/1
167/144	60/1	35/1

Composition: Recycled Polyester

- Colors available: no limit in solid colors or in Rainbow

- Enduses: weaving, knitting, accessories

Artic is produced using a specific rewinding technology: we suggest to use it rewound on cones.

